ICE HOCKEY /ﬁ
7,

SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES

297 SEA GAMES

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
1

© N 0w

10
13
14
15
19

20
21
24
55
68

69
81
87
88
89

Name
Susanto

SUTJIPTO Rinaldo Sugara

UTAMA Felix Aditya
PUTRA Aditya Rama
CAHYONO Felix

MICHAEL Stefanus

SUDHARTA Budi Jonathan

SUGIANTO Stephanus Lukman

GUNAWAN Adrianus

PUTRA Sangga Munggaran

David

SUSANTO Jimmy
CHANDRA Ronald
HIE Andianto
BUDIWARMAN Andi

ALQAEDA Muchammad Athalaa

SETIAWAN Arrif
SAPUTRA Anryan

YUSSANTO Felix Haristian

WIJAYA Ronald

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 23 AUG 2017
Including Game #7

INA - Indonesia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

OOUUOTMTM MTTTOQE

~

MM MOO TMOooTT

ey
N

AMADMDMD DDA MDA DMDDMDdMD

0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 0 1 2 -9 0 1 0 3 3333
0 0 0 2 -7 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 O 0 8 -9 0 0 0 8 0.00
0 O 0 0 -11 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 o -7 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 4 -7 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 2 2 4 -8 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 O 0 6 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 6 -7 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 O 0 0 -12 0 0 0 1 0.00
1 0 1 4 -4 0 0 0 6 16.67
2 1 3 2 -9 0 0 1 3 66.67

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 Susanto 4 4 2 45:23 18.93 12 44 56 78.57 15.86 001

19 PUTRA Sangga Munggaran 4 4 4 194:21 81.07 28 192 220 87.27 8.64 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net

_834.0

Report Created WED 23 AUG 2017 18:13 GMT+8 Page 1/1



