PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 23 AUG 2017 Including Game #7

INA - Indonesia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	Susanto	GK	4	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	SUTJIPTO Rinaldo Sugara	D	4	0	0	0	0	-6	0	0	0	0	0.00
5	UTAMA Felix Aditya	F	4	1	0	1	2	-9	0	1	0	3	33.33
7	PUTRA Aditya Rama	F	4	0	0	0	2	-7	0	0	0	3	0.00
9	CAHYONO Felix	F	4	0	0	0	8	-9	0	0	0	8	0.00
10	MICHAEL Stefanus	F	4	0	0	0	0	-11	0	0	0	5	0.00
13	SUDHARTA Budi Jonathan	F	4	0	0	0	2	-6	0	0	0	0	0.00
14	SUGIANTO Stephanus Lukman	D	4	0	0	0	0	-7	0	0	0	0	0.00
15	GUNAWAN Adrianus	D	4	0	0	0	0	-3	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	PUTRA Sangga Munggaran	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
20	David	F	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
21	SUSANTO Jimmy	F	4	0	0	0	4	-4	0	0	0	0	0.00
24	CHANDRA Ronald	D	4	0	0	0	4	-7	0	0	0	4	0.00
55	HIE Andianto	D	4	0	2	2	4	-8	0	0	0	6	0.00
68	BUDIWARMAN Andi	F	4	0	0	0	6	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
69	ALQAEDA Muchammad Athalaa	D	4	0	0	0	6	-7	0	0	0	5	0.00
81	SETIAWAN Arif	D	4	0	0	0	4	-4	0	0	0	0	0.00
87	SAPUTRA Anryan	F	4	0	0	0	0	-12	0	0	0	1	0.00
88	YUSSANTO Felix Haristian	F	4	1	0	1	4	-4	0	0	0	6	16.67
89	WIJAYA Ronald	F	4	2	1	3	2	-9	0	0	1	3	66.67

Goalkeeping Statistics

N	o Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	1 Susanto	4	4	2	45:23	18.93	12	44	56	78.57	15.86	0 0 1
1	9 PUTRA Sangga Munggaran	4	4	4	194:21	81.07	28	192	220	87.27	8.64	0 0 3

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				